Gnlfstat  Tournament Results: Willamette Valley Cup

Willamette Valley Cup
Creekside G.C.

Par:

Y ardage:

72 72

Salem

OR
Tournament Dates: 03/16 - 03/17, 2019

Daily L ow Round

1 Willamette Univ.
2 George Fox Univ.
3 Linfield College

4 Lewis&Clark Col.(OR)

5 Pacific University

6 Johnson & Waes-Denver

300
307
314
321
323

301
311
323
324
329

601
618
637
645
652

+25
+42
+61
+69
+76

T11
T11
T13
T13
T15
T15
T17
T17
T17
T 20

Samuel Hinton
Austin Davis
Mason Koch
Kenneth Sheldon
Trent Jones
Clayton Rajewich
Cadeb An

Andrew Kibbee
Ben Bohanon
Zachariah Rodriguez
| saac Grebisz
Matthew McClure
Robert Wang
Walter Sherry
Jacob Bell

James Shalahoup
Jackson Hvdl
Joshua Lackey
Nathaniel Gurnee
Dante Heitschmidt

Willamette
Willamette
George Fox
Willamette
Willamette
George Fox
George Fox
Willamette
Linfield
Pacific OR
Linfield
Linfield
L&C
Linfield
L&C

J&W-Denver

Linfield

George Fox
George Fox
George Fox

72
70
73
75
75
75
73
75
78
78
78
75
78
78
76
76
80
81
80

70
73
74
73
74
75
80
78
76
77
77
82
79
80
82
83
79
78
80
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142
143
147
148
149
150
153
153
154
155
155
157
157
158
158
159
159
159
160

-6
-2
-1
+3
+4
+5
+6
+9
+9
+10
+11
+11
+13
+13
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+16
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T 20 Grant Shimizu
22 Alexander Fernandez
23 Braden Ash
24 Matt Siemer
25 Bryce Krautstrunk
26 Kaylan Ha
T 27 Caleb Fernandez
T 27 Manud Garcialll
29 Andrew Thimjon
30 Kade McCoy
T 31 Matthew Brandt
T 31 Steven Gadient

L&C
J&W-Denver
Pacific OR
L&C

Pacific OR
Pacific OR
George Fox
J&W-Denver
J&W-Denver
L&C

Pacific OR
J&W-Denver
Pacific OR
L&C

Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd

33 Christian Agullana

34 Ben Welker
Average Score: 308.83
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 1
Rounds Above Par: 5
Average Score: 79.35
Rounds Below Par: 2
Rounds Even Par: 1
Rounds Above Par: 31
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312.17 310.50
1 1

0 1

5 10
80.18 79.76
2 4

0 1

32 63

83
77

80
84
82
84
84
86

91
91
80
87
92

162
163
164
165
166
167
167
171
173
174
174
178
186

+18
+19
+20
+21
+22
+23
+23
+27
+29
+30
+30
+34
+42



